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Sunday, April 23

Monday, April 24

Tuesday, April 25

Wednesday, April 26

Thursday, April 27

Friday, April 28

Saturday, April 29

SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO SIT  CARNIVAL MIRACLE  STO
12:00-19:00 10:00 - 18:00
Sunday, April 30 Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5 Saturday, May 6
SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO [SIT EURODAM STO [SIT DISCOVERY PRINCESS STO
12:00-19:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  WESTERDAM STI
08:00-17:00
Sunday, May 7 Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12 Saturday, May 13
SIT SAPPHIRE PRINCESS STO |SIT NORWE(:IAN BLISS STO |SIT NOORDAM STI |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STI SIT NG VENTURE PIP
08:00-17:00 11:00-18: 10:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |[SIT MAII 91 IC l’RINCl SS STO |SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO SIT  OVAT ION ()l‘ SEAS ST1
12:00 - 19:00 09:0 10:00-17:00 11:00-
SIT NORWI,GIAN SUN STO
12:00 - 20:00
Sunday, May 14 Monday, May 15 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19 Saturday, May 20
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT  VIKING ORION STI |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET
10:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 06:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 06: 18:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR [SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT  EURODAM STO |SIT  WESTERDAM STO
09:00 - 16:00 07:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  NORWLEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  NIEUW AMSTERDAM  STI |SIT SCENIC ECLIPSE 2BR
11:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 18:00
SIT BRILL IANCL OF THE SE STO
12:00 - 19:00
Sunday, May 21 Monday, May 22 Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24 Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 Saturday, May 27
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR [SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STI |SIT VIKING ORION STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 16:00 07:00 - 16:30 08:00 - 17:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00 - 17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT NORWEGI/\N BLISS STO [SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN 2BR |SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO
11:00 - 18:00 08:00-16:00 09:30-17:00 10:00 - 18:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 3CR |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN 2BR
09:00 - 16:00 12:00 - 20:00
SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO [SIT REGATTA 3CR
12:00-19:00 14:00-21:00
Sunday, May 28 Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2 Saturday, June 3
SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STI |SIT LEURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STO SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN ICR
08:00 - 17:00 12:00 - 19:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 09:00 - 18:00
SIT SILVER MUSE 2CR [SIT RUBY PRINCESS STO |SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO
09:00 - 16:00 13:00 - 20:00 09:30-17:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
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Sunday, June 4

Monday, June 5

Tuesday, June 6

Wednesday, June 7

Thursday, June 8

Friday, June 9

Saturday, June 10

SIT NG QUEST PIP [SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT - OCEAN VICTORY PIP [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT WESTERDAM STL |SIT ~SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 06:00 - 20:00 06:00-17:0 06:00 - 18:00 08:00-16:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STI |SIT OUEEN ELIZABETH STI |SIT RADIANCL OF THE SEA STT |SIT NORWE (JIAN SUN STI [SIT  QUANT UM OF THE SEA STO
10:00 - 17:00 -19:00 07:00- 16 08:00- 17:0 08:00 - 17:00
ST CROWN PRINCESS STO [SIT Sl v1 N SEAS EXPLORER 2CR [SIT  VIKING ORlON 2BR [SIT LURODAM STO
10:00 - 18:0¢ 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  SILVER WHISPER 3BR [SIT SILVER MUSE 3CR
09:00 - 16:00 09:00 - 16:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO
11:00- 12:00-19:00
Sunday, June 11 Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16 Saturday, June 17
SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR [SIT OVATION OF SEAS STI |SIT  VIKING ORION 2BR [SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN ICR
08:00 - 17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH STI |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE S$TO |SIT  EURODAM STI
08:00-19: 12:00 - 19:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  STAR BREEZ 3BR SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA  STO
09:00 - 16:00 09:30-17:00
SIT SILVER MUSE 2CR
09:00 - 16:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
Sunday, June 18 Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 Saturday, June 24
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT ~ SILVER WIISPER 2CR |SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT EURODAM STL [SIT - WESTERDAM STI |SIT ~ SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 16:0 07:00-16:30 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 09:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT CROWN PRINCESS ST |SIT NORWFGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR |SIT  RUBY PRINCESS 2BR (SIT QU FN ELIZABETH STO
07:00-1 1:00-18:00 9:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 17:00
SIT REGATTA 3BR |SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO
10:30-17:00 09:30-17:00
SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO
12:00-19:00
Sunday, June 25 Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 Saturday, July 1
SIT NG SE PET |SIT  VIKING ORION ST1 |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP [SIT REGATTA 2CR |SIT  WESTERDAM STI
06:0 08:00 - 16:00 :00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  STA STO |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO
08: 00-1600 08:00-17:00 06:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT SILVER MUSE 2CR |SIT ECL STI |SIT ROALD /\MUNDSLN 3BR
09:00 - 16:00 11:00-20:30 09:00-18:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT - QUANTUM OF THI SEA STO
11:00-18:00 12:00-19:00 09:30-17:00
Sunday, July 2 Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 Saturday, July 8
SIT NG QUEST PIP |SIT QUEENELIZABETH STI |SIT RADIANLI OF THE SEA STI |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STI |SIT WESTERDAM STI |SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN ICR [SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 17:00 07:00- 08:00- 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00- 16:00 06:00- 18:00
SIT OVATION OF SEAS STO [SIT SEABOURN ODYSSEY  IBR |SIT SILVER MUSL 2BR [SIT EURODAM STO [SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SIT ~ CROWN PRINCESS STI
10:00 - 17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00-17 08:00 - 17:00
SIT  CARNIVAL LUMINOSA STI |SIT SILVER WHISPER 2CR [SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT VIKING ORION 2CR
10:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO SIT  INSIGNIA 3BR
11:00 - 18:00 10:30-20:00
Sunday, July 9 Monday, July 10 Tuesday, July 11 Wednesday, July 12 Thursday, July 13 Friday, July 14 Saturday, July 15
SIT  QUEEN [‘I I//\BLI’H STI |SIT REGATTA STI |SIT OVATION OF SEAS STI |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STO SIT NG SEA LION PET
12:00 - 18:0¢ 06:00 - 14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 06:00 - 20:00
SIT RUBY I’RINCLSS STO |SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT BRILLIANC]‘ OF THE SE STO [SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO
13:00 - 20:00 09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19 09:30-17:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
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Sunday, July 16

Monday, July 17

Tuesday, July 18

Wednesday, July 19

Thursday, July 20
:STE

Friday, July 21

Saturday, July 22

SIT NG QUEST PIP |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT LUROI)AM STI [SIT STI |SIT  SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 06:00 - 18:00 06:00-17:00 :00 - 17:01 09:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  VIKING ORION STT [SIT STARBREEZE 3BR |SIT RAI)IANU OF THE SEA STI |SIT OUANlUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT STO SIT  VIKING ORION STI
08:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00 07:00-15: 09:30 - 17:01 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT SILVLR MUSE 2BR |SIT RUBY PRINLIZSS 2BR
10:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 09:00-16:00 13:00 -20:00
SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO
09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00
SIT  REGATTA STI
10:00 - 17:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
Sunday, July 23 Monday, July 24 Tuesday, July 25 Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, July 27 Friday, July 28 Saturday, July 29
SIT  STAR BREEZE STO [SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT ECLIPSE STI |SIT  EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STO SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STI
07:00-13:00 09:00 - 16:00 11:00-20:30 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  REGATTA STI |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO SIT  QUEEN ELIZABETH STO
09:00 - 18:00 12:00 - 19:00 09:30-17:00 08:30- 18:00
SIT NORWL(;IAN BLISS STO
11:00-
Sunday, July 30 Monday, July 31 Tuesday, August 1 Wednesday, August 2 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August 4 Saturday, August 5
SIT NG QUEST PIP |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY IBR |SIT RADIANLL OF THE SEA STI |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STI |SIT PET [SIT NG VENTURE PIP
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 07:00-15:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  DISNEY WONDER STI |SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR |SIT STAR BRELZL IBR [SIT EURODAM STO |SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT  SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SIT  VIKING ORION STI
08:15-17:00 09:00 - 16:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00~ 17:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO |SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT SIL MUSE 2CR SIT REGATTA STO
10:00 - 17:00 11:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 16:00 10:00-17:30
SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 1BR SIT  BRILL I/\NCl OF THE SE STO
13:00-21:00 12:00 - 19:01
Sunday, Auéust 6 Monday, August 7 Tuesday, August 8 Wednesday, August 9 Thursday, August 10 Friday, August 11 Saturday, August 12
SIT PET |SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN 3BR |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT EURODAM STI [SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT  VIKING ORION STO
: : 08:00 - 16:00 06:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO {SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR |SIT OVATION OF SEAS STI |SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO
11:00-19:00 09:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00 09:30-17:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  BRILL IAN(I OF THE SE STO
11:00 - 18:00 12:00 - 19:0
Sunday, August 13 Monday, August 14 Tuesday, August 15 Wednesday, August 16 Thursday, Friday, August 18 Saturday, August 19
SIT NG OULSl STO [SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH STI |SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STI |SIT  SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 09:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT SEABOURN ODYSSEY  IBR |SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR |SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO
08:00 - 9:00 - 16:00 09:30-17:00 10:00 - 18:00
SIT  SIL VLR WIIISP]:R 3CR [SIT BRILLIANCL OF THE SE STO
09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19
SIT  REGATTA 2BR
09:00 - 17:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00 - 18:00
Sunday, August 20 Monday, August 21 Tuesday, August 22 Wednesday, August 23 Thursday, August 24 Friday, August 25 Saturday, August 26
SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR (SIT ECLIPSE STI |SIT LEURODAM STI |SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT REGATTA STI |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET
09:00 - 16:00 11:00 -20:30 08:00-17:00 06:00-20:00 07:00 - 15:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO |SIT STO |SIT VIKING ORION STO
11:00 - 18:00 12:00-19:00 09:30-17:00 08:00 - 16:00
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Sunday, August 27

Monday, August 28

Tuesday, August 29

Wednesday, August 30

Thursday, August 31

Friday, September 1

Saturday September 2

SIT NG QUEST PIP |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY 2BR |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT RUBY PRINCESS STI |SIT  VIKING ORION 2BR [SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 06:00-17:00 07:30- 18:00 08:00- 16:00 09:00- 17:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS ST [SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR |SIT RADIANCEOF THESEA STI |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN 2BR |SIT  WESTERDAM STI SIT 78 STI
10:00-17:00 09:00 - 16:00 07:00-15:0 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  SILVER MUS], 2CR [SIT EURODAM STO |SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO
10:00 - 18:00 11:00 - 18:00 09:00-16:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 17:00
SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO
12:00 - 19:00
Sunday, September 3 Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8 Saturday, September 9
SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT RE Al TA STI |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT LEURODAM STO [SIT  WESTERDAM STI
06:00-20:00 07:00- 15:00 06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00- 16:00
SIT QILVI R MUSE 3BR |SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STI ST CROWN PRINCESS STO
09: 16:0 08:00-17:00 12:00 - 20:0
SIT NORWLGIAN BLISS STO |SIT NORWEGIAN SPIRIT ~ 2BR
11:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 19:00
SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO
12:00-19:00
Sunday, September 10 Monday, September 11 Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15 Saturday, September 16
SIT NG QUEST STI |SIT  SEABOURN ODYSSEY IBR |SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT REGATTA 2BR [SIT  WESTERDAM STI [SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SIT DISNEY WONDER STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00- 17:00 07:00-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 08:00 - 16:00 09:00-17:00 08:45-17:00
SIT OVATION OF SEAS STO |SIT  SILVER MUSE 2CR |SIT BRILLIANCE OF THESE STO [SIT - EURODAM STI |SIT VIKING ORION 2BR
10:00 - 17:00 09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00 8:00 - 17:00 08:00-16:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA  STO |SIT CARNIVAL MIRACLE STO
11:00 - 18:00 10:00-17: 10:00 - 18:00
Sunday, September 17 Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19 Wednesday, September 20 Thursday, September 21 Friday, September 22 Saturday, September 23
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT  SE ABOURN ODYSSEY  STO
10:00 - 18:00 11:00 - 18:00 06 7:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:00
SIT ECLIPSE STI |SIT VIKING ORION 2BR
11:00-20:30 08:00 - 18:01
SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO
12:00-19:00 10:00-17:0
SIT  NANSEN 2BR
13:00-21:00
Sunday, September 24 Monday, September 25 Tuesday, September 26 Wednesday, September 27 Thursday, September 28 Friday, September 29 Saturday, September 30
SIT SLABOURN VENTURE  2BR |[SIT NORWL(JIAN BLISS STO |SIT OVATION OF SEAS STI [SIT EURODAM STI |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STO -
09:00- 18 11:00 - 18:0 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT RADIANCL OF THE SEA STO SIT L'AUSTRAL 2BR |SIT NOORDAM STO |SIT STI
14:00 - 20:00 12:00 - 18:00 12:00-21:00
SIT SII VER WIND 2BR
12:00 - 18:00
Sunday, October 1 Monday, October 2 Tuesday, October 3 Wednesday, October 4 Thursday, October 5 Friday, October 6 Saturday, October 7
SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  STO SIT IUR()DAM STO
08:00-17:00 8:00 - 17:00
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Sunday, October 8

Monday, October 9

Tuesday, October 10

Wednesday, October 11

Thursday, October 12
SIT  REGATTA
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, October 13

Saturday, October 14

Sunday, October 15

Monday, October 16

Tuesday, October 17

Wednesday, October 18

Thursday, October 19

Friday, October 20

Saturday, October 21

Sunday, October 22
SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN
11:45-20:00

Monday, October 23

Tuesday, October 24

Wednesday, October 25

Thursday, October 26

Friday, October 27

Saturday, October 28
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